
 2020 MOMA State Pool Tournament Results
January 22-26, 2020

Mayo Civic Center in Rochester, MN

Rank Name Bracket/Chart Division Operator MembersName
1st DYSFUNKTIONAL HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. OMUNDSON BEN, PAREDES JIMMY, DOHERTY MIKE, KRUPENNY MIKE, BERNIER TROY, 
2nd BAD SHOTS HAPPY ENDINGS HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS FILSMYER CORY, NIENABER MARK, CHARLS MIKE, OLMSCHEID ROBERT, KOHLS RYAN, LEWIS STEVEN, 
3rd - 4th 8 BALL TROUBLE HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR LAMPMAN CHAD, ATKINSON DENVAL, FREESE JAMIE, LAMPMAN JOE, LAMPMAN SHANE, 
3rd - 4th POOL HALL JUNKIES HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS TOMOSON CHAD, PAJARI CODY, ZIEMER DEREK, REIMERS DUANE, REIMERS RICH, HOCUM TODD, 
5th - 8th BUS BOYS HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR SCHRIEBER CODY, DEBOER JACE, NASBY KYLE, DORMAN LEIGH, WALTON MARK, TUMA SHAY, 
5th - 8th SARCASTICKS HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. CRITTER CHRIS, DOWDY DEAN, DUSCHER MIKE, HOVELAND MIKE, RUTTEN NICK, HURST TODD, 
5th - 8th SCRATCHIN' BALLS IN THE BUFF HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. MAHLER DUSTIN, FOSS GREG, DELZER SCOTT, BARTHEL TRAVIS, BARTHEL TRENT, 
5th - 8th SHARS 99 HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM HARD LUCK OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR BETHKE DAN, CLAUSEN KARL, FINGERSON MIKE, SPRINGER RON, FYLES TONY, 
1st APPELL DUMPLING GANG HARD LUCK OPEN TEAM A HARD LUCK OPEN TEAM A STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.   BARR CHESTER, HOPPMANN MARK, CLANCY MIKE, EICHMAN MILT, APPELL TIM, 
2nd NORTH STAR #2 HARD LUCK OPEN TEAM A HARD LUCK OPEN TEAM A D&R STAR ROWLAND DOUG, LOVELACE DUSTY, RUDLONG JARED, DUBE MIKE, MARTIN MIKE, 
3rd - 4th BIERSTUBE #1 HARD LUCK OPEN TEAM A HARD LUCK OPEN TEAM A D&R STAR BANG CHRIS, JOHNSON DAN, MILLER KEITH, MCDONNELL MITCH, SPEER TERRY, 
3rd - 4th CACTUS JACKS HARD LUCK OPEN TEAM A HARD LUCK OPEN TEAM A C & N SALES DOSTAL ED, LARSON JON, WHAYLEN LANCE, CORDES MARCUS, TOVSEN ROB, 
1st SOUPIR/GARNER MIXED SCOTCH MIXED SCOTCH MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS GARNER AMANDA, SOUPIR JASON, 
2nd WIND/WALLIS MIXED SCOTCH MIXED SCOTCH MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. WALLIS JEFF, WIND MARGARET, 
3rd M. HYKE/T. BRAATEN MIXED SCOTCH MIXED SCOTCH D&R STAR HYKE MEGAN, BRAATEN TAYLER, 
4th J. PECK/C. SCHERFF MIXED SCOTCH MIXED SCOTCH D&R STAR SCHERFF CHRISTA, PECK JEREMY, 
5th - 6th D. BIERS/B. BIERS MIXED SCOTCH MIXED SCOTCH D&R STAR BIERS BONNIE, BIERS DICK, 
5th - 6th STRUCK/WEIDNER MIXED SCOTCH MIXED SCOTCH MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS STRUCK JEANNA, WEIDNER ROBERT, 
1st LUCKY'S BAD BOYS OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM MG LEAGUES MARSH GREG, SHIFFLET JOHN, COYLE JOSH, ANDERSON LARRY, VIGANTS PETE, 
2nd A TEAM OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. ROTH ADAM, MORSETH BEAU JAMES, MARKIE GREGG, CAMDEN JEFF, WALLIS JEFF, DERVIE TOM, 
3rd NORM'S OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. HIDE DAVID, BUTLER DUANE, ALCOTT JEFF, BICE TIM, ELD TIM, 
4th RACK GRABBERS OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM C & N SALES LARSON BRANDON, ENGEL CHRIS, LITZAU JASON, HAGSTROM JOSH, LITZAU MIKE, 
5th - 6th BREAKING BAD OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS TAUGES BRANDON, KARSJENS DAN, JOHNSON JEFF, HEBLER LARRY, VANALST WADE, 
5th - 6th TEAM SICA OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM MG LEAGUES GOURNEAU LEE, CADY MATT, ALLEN NATE, MILLER RICHIE, SULLY RON, 
7th - 8th AC BILLIARDS OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM D&R STAR NELSON JD, ELIT JIM, AXLEY JODY, HAUGEN PAT, AXLEY TAYLOR, GREEN TRAVIS, 
7th - 8th ONYX CULBERT OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM STANSFIELD VENDING, INC. CULBERT JASON, OLIVER JASON, BROWN KEVIN, JOHNSON RAY, STORLIE TRACY, 
9th - 12th AL'S #2 OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM D&R STAR HASLIP JAMES, HANEK JOHN, JOHNSON JOHN R, MORIARITY SCOTT, SLEGH TIM, 
9th - 12th PRESTON SERVICEMANS CLUB OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM D&R STAR NEEBEL BILL, HOFF BRANDON, HOVDEN DAVE, KNIES JEFF, RUBY TONY, 
9th - 12th STILL IN IT OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM JENSEN COLE, JENSEN JOEL, KUHN JOSH, FOUST JUSTIN, MATICH MIKE, 
9th - 12th WHISKEY STICKS OPEN A TEAM OPEN A TEAM D&R STAR KVITTEM DAVE, ARNOLD JESSE, PAULSON KEITH, BELL NATE, PEDERSON NICK, JOHNSON RICK, 
1st HEAVY ARTILLERY OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES LIEDER DAN, VERDECK JESSE, SOUPIR JOSH, RUPPERT MIKE, CARLSON ROGER, 
2nd PIMO'S SHARPSHOOTERS OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES BUBOLTZ ADAM, WHAYLON ANTHONY, WILHERLM BRETT, ESPINOSA JAMES, NEUDECKER PHILLIP, 
3rd ACCURATE AUTO HAPPY HOLLOW OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE SMITH CORY, NUENKE JEREMIAH, DJUBENSKI JON, HOLMES LARRY, MOYER SAM, 
4th LOS COMPADRES OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. BOONE ANTONY, LOPEZ CARLOS, STRICKLAND DAVID, LOPEZ PEDRO, DAVIDSON TROY, MEJIA VLADIMIR, 
5th - 6th BEEK'S BRIGADE OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES BEEK BRIAN, NELSON ERIC, ROBERTS JAMIE, KRAMER KEVIN, BURNS MIKE, 
5th - 6th POST 1216 OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR HEMRY BRANDON, ENGELHART JOE, MORSE JOE, WIESELER JOSH, EDWARDS MATT, KOSKI WESTON, 
7th - 8th PAUL & THE BOYS OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS BERG BRANDON, LIEGGI PAUL, LEYENDECKER RJ, LIESER RYAN, LEYENDECKER TODD, 
7th - 8th ROBINS NEST OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM STANSFIELD VENDING, INC. MORRIS CODY, STEELE DEAN, LESSARD JAMEY, LINDLEY JEFF, SMITH KELLY, POFF RAY, YEITER SCOTT, 
9th - 12th DIRTY JUNK OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES NOREN CHARLES, BLOOMQUIST CHARLIE, NOREN ERIK, BREKKE JIM, MOODY KEVAN, 
9th - 12th JUST THE TIPS OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS LIVINGSTON B.J., KNOWLEN BEVERLEY, DAVIS FRED, LAFAVE GEORGE, BEARHART JOHN, RICHEY LIONEL, 
9th - 12th ROOSTERS TOO-ERO SPEEDWAGON OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR ROEKER BRIAN, ABTS CHRIS, WIRE MATT, HANSEN REED, SPIVACK STEVE, PAGEL TONY, 
9th - 12th TOURNEY MODE OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR HERNANDEZ ASHLEY, HERNANDEZ CALEB, VELA DAVID, TALAMANTES JOSH, BLUHM JUSTINE, HERNANDEZ LEWIS, 
13th - 16th BERNIE'S BUS BOYS OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM WEISHEIPL CHRIS, SVEE DAN, BEHLKE DELL, FOX DEVIN, STORLIE JOSH, 
13th - 16th MAYHEMS REAPERS OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES BARTOSH AL, QUADE DAN, RADTKE LEROY, VOTH SAM, JOHNSON TRAVIS, 
13th - 16th TANKERS OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR SNAPP CORY, GILLES DOUG, DOSDALL MARK, GILLES MIKE, RIVORD JR ROBERT, 
13th - 16th WAGNERS LUNCH #22 OPEN B TEAM FINAL 16 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR KARSTEN GREG (C), SCHUSTER AARON, GARNESS CHAD, KARSTEN DAN, RICHARDS DUBS, VIETHS GABE, 
17th - 24th ALMOST FAMOUS OPEN B TEAM #1 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES MARKS BRUCE, DEVLIEGER DON, JOHNSON JIM, GARROW MARK, VAN OVERBEKE SCOTT, 
17th - 24th BOXERS #92 OPEN B TEAM #2 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR EDWARDS DAN, MAGEDANZ ERIC, ANDERSON JASON, VALEK JASON, SWANSON MATT, GILLIS SHAYNE, 
17th - 24th CAN I SPIT ON IT OPEN B TEAM #1 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES SCHMADEKE AARON, LUDEWIG BRAD, GOFF JIMMY, ALLEN JUSTIN, LIEBL PERRY, 
17th - 24th CROOKED CUES OPEN B TEAM #2 OPEN B TEAM STANSFIELD VENDING, INC. YAGER ADAM, BUNDERS CLAY, SORUM JASON, BUSSAN KIRK, HOTTMANN MARK, 
17th - 24th ELECTRIC GRAVY OPEN B TEAM #2 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR ALBERS BRIAN, CONNELLY DAN, O'BRIEN DEREK, BRITT TRAVIS, ORTIZ VICTOR, 
17th - 24th HOUGH N' PUFF OPEN B TEAM #2 OPEN B TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. TAYLOR BLAINE, HOUGH DALE, TAYLOR DAVID, MORRISSETTE JOEL, BROWN MARK, 
17th - 24th RACK PACK OPEN B TEAM #1 OPEN B TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. THOMPSON DOUG, MOSTROM JON, MEYER KEN, MEYER MARIANNE, DEVRIES PETER, BLILIE RYAN, 
17th - 24th SHAY'S SHOCKERS OPEN B TEAM #1 OPEN B TEAM LANOUE BRYCE, RYKHUS CHAD, NELSON JUSTIN, ROBERTS JUSTIN, BRUSS NATHAN, LANNERS ROBERT, 
25th - 32nd BUSS BOYS OPEN B TEAM #1 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES FELBER JAKE, REHNELT JOSH, EINCK MIKE, JOHNSON PAUL, CARLSON SAM, 
25th - 32nd LADY AND THE TRAMPS OPEN B TEAM #2 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR THEOBALD JESSE, MAXFIELD JOHN, KARSJENS KATIE, VAN LONG, THEOBALD MATT, 
25th - 32nd PBR US ASAP OPEN B TEAM #2 OPEN B TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS CASKEY CHRIS, LOMBARD ERIC, EGGEN ETHAN, PERKINS JAKE, NELSON JIM, LOMBARD ROGER, 
25th - 32nd PLAYERS CLUB OPEN B TEAM #2 OPEN B TEAM C & N SALES OSMUNDSON DAVE, STAGE DEAN, EWERT JASON, OLDENBORG JOSH, KRAUSE RYAN, 
25th - 32nd ROOSTERS HARD BALLS OPEN B TEAM #1 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR QUIMSON GERSON LASALA, MORBECK JOSH, MORALES JUAN, ERICKSON KANE, PARKER NATHAN, 
25th - 32nd SHAKOPEE LEGION 2 OPEN B TEAM #1 OPEN B TEAM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. SOLAND CHAD, RICHARDS CHRIS, BERGSTROM DAVE, RICHARDS FRAN, NOLDEN JON, LUND RICHARD, NOLDEN STEPHEN, 
25th - 32nd SHARP SHOOTERS OPEN B TEAM #2 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR JEAN BOB, JOHNSON DON, SIMENSON JODY, STOKES MARK, STEVENS MIKE, THORSON THOR, 
25th - 32nd STRIKERS STIX OPEN B TEAM #1 OPEN B TEAM D&R STAR SCHMIDT ANDY, SCHAFER CHRIS, SCHAFER CYNDI, MIERAS JEFF, ACKMAN KOREY, 
1st JEREMY HARJU SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
2nd AARON SCHMADEKE SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES C & N SALES
3rd RHETT CUMMINGS SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES C & N SALES
4th RYAN ZENSEN SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
5th - 6th CJ HALE SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
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5th - 6th RANDY DAVIDSON SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
7th - 8th CORY SMITH SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
7th - 8th MATT EDWARDS SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
9th - 12th BRIAN ROEKER SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
9th - 12th COLTON TIMP SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES C & N SALES
9th - 12th DAVE WYTASKE SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
9th - 12th KARSON PETERSON SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
13th - 16th JACOB ALLEN SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES C & N SALES
13th - 16th JOSH EVENSON SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
13th - 16th NICK RUTTEN SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
13th - 16th STEVEN GRAVES SINGLES 9-BALL LOWER B&C OPEN LOWER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES C & N SALES
1st LFG - 25 OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS MARKLOWITZ BILL, HOLLENKAMP JASON, STUEVE JON, MORRISON PAUL, JODSAAS ROBERT, 
2nd DOUG OUR OWN GRAVE - 25 OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. KROUZE BOB, TRUONG DENNIS, CARLSON DOUG, ADAMSKI TODD, WYLIE WAYNE, 
3rd LOG CABIN - 20 OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM LIBERTY COIN, INC COPELAND BOB, MICHELETTI DANIEL, STRONG JAYSON, HILL JEFF, ALEMAN MARCUS, 
4th WOLF PACK  -  10 OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM C & N SALES ZENDER JAY, BRENKE KRIS, OSMUNDSON MICHAEL, TOLLEFSON SCOTT, SCHULTZ TRAVIS, 
5th - 6th FATHERS, SONS AND RICH - 25 OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM D&R STAR LERUM JEFF, BRAATEN MIKE, LERUM MIKE, BLAUER RICH, BRAATEN TAYLER, 
5th - 6th TERMINATORS  -  20 OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM OPEN MASTER/AA TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS NOTSCH ANDY, SCHOMER DARYL, LOSCHEIDER JOE, DOUGHERTY MIKE, LOSCHEIDER RON, 
1st  HEIMER/SCHMIDTKNECHT OPEN SCOTCH OPEN SCOTCH STANSFIELD VENDING, INC. HEIMER DUSTIN, SCHMIDTKNECHT KYLE, 
2nd C. KNUDSON/J. PRIGGE OPEN SCOTCH OPEN SCOTCH D&R STAR KNUDSON CHAD, PRIGGE JEREMIAH, 
3rd I. SWENSON/M. SMEDBERG OPEN SCOTCH OPEN SCOTCH D&R STAR SWENSON IAN, SMEDBERG MATT, 
4th T. ZENSEN/A. ARSENEAU OPEN SCOTCH OPEN SCOTCH D&R STAR ARSENEAU ANDY, ZENSEN TOM, 
5th - 6th BELL/SHEEDY OPEN SCOTCH OPEN SCOTCH C & N SALES BELL DEREK, SHEEDY DUSTIN, 
5th - 6th J. ARNOLD/S. HINSCH OPEN SCOTCH OPEN SCOTCH D&R STAR ARNOLD JESSE, HINSCH SAM, 
7th - 8th J.BEARHEART/B.LIVINGSTON OPEN SCOTCH OPEN SCOTCH MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS LIVINGSTON BJ, BEARHEART JOHN, 
7th - 8th MCCABE/NOREN OPEN SCOTCH OPEN SCOTCH C & N SALES NOREN ERIK, MCCABE MATT, 
1st GREG FIX SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
2nd JERROD FRIDERES SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES C & N SALES
3rd SCOTT GUNNUFSON SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
4th JASON DECOUX SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
5th - 6th RON CLARK SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
5th - 6th SCOTT TOLLEFSON SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES C & N SALES
7th - 8th CHRIS LOXTERCAMP SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
7th - 8th MIKE LERUM SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
9th - 12th AARON DUDAS SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
9th - 12th DUANE ALLEN SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
9th - 12th JOSH HUNDT SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
9th - 12th ROBERT JODSAAS SINGLES 9-BALL M/AA/A OPEN UPPER DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
1st SCOTT GUNNUFSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
2nd CHRIS MESSER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
3rd MIKE LERUM SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A D&R STAR
4th DICK CALLIER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A D&R STAR
5th - 6th TIM SLEGH SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A D&R STAR
5th - 6th TODD KRUGGEL SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A C & N SALES
7th - 8th DANIEL MICHELETTI SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A LIBERTY COIN, INC
7th - 8th TIM APPELL SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
9th - 12th DAVID HINTZ SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A D&R STAR
9th - 12th JEFF WALLIS SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
9th - 12th JESSE VERDECK SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A C & N SALES
9th - 12th MATT HOOK SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A C & N SALES
13th - 16th ADAM LOVELACE SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
13th - 16th LEE RAIN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A D&R STAR
13th - 16th SCOTT KUNZ SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A D&R STAR
13th - 16th TIM BICE SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
17th - 24th JASON SCHLAUCH SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
17th - 24th JASON SORUM SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
17th - 24th JIM STOUTLAND SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A C & N SALES
17th - 24th MIKE KARST SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
17th - 24th MIKE RAND SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
17th - 24th RICK SOMMER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
17th - 24th ROBB BUBENDORF SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
17th - 24th RON SULLY SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN A MG LEAGUES
1st MICKEY ROWLAND SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA D&R STAR
2nd JAMIE WIESNER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA D&R STAR
3rd MARC PHILLIPS SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA MG LEAGUES
4th DON HENDERSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA C & N SALES
5th - 6th DEREK BELL SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA C & N SALES
5th - 6th MICHAEL OSMUNDSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA C & N SALES
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7th - 8th BRIAN RUTH SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA MG LEAGUES
7th - 8th JON STUEVE SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
9th - 12th BRAD FACILE SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA C & N SALES
9th - 12th CHAD PLUMLEY SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SUPERIOR VENDING, INC.
9th - 12th JOSH HAGSTROM SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA C & N SALES
9th - 12th RUEBEN HORNBERG SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN AA D&R STAR
1st CHARLES PETERSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
2nd COLBEN CHRISTENSEN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B C & N SALES
3rd TODD HURST SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
4th ERIC SHAWBACK SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
5th - 6th TONY PAGEL SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
5th - 6th TROY FARR SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
7th - 8th ANTHONY PHAM SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
7th - 8th NATHAN PARKER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
9th - 12th COREY PETTIS SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
9th - 12th DAN ANDRIST SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
9th - 12th DANIEL CAMPION SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
9th - 12th NATE ALLEN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MG LEAGUES
13th - 16th JASON OLIVER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
13th - 16th JEREMIAH THORSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
13th - 16th LARRY HOLMES SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
13th - 16th RICHARD RABUCK SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
17th - 24th COLTON TIMP SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B C & N SALES
17th - 24th DAN JOHNSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
17th - 24th DARYL BUNES SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B THEISEN VENDING CO.
17th - 24th GARY BECKLUND SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
17th - 24th JAMIE ROBERTS SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B C & N SALES
17th - 24th MIKE WEATHERLY SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B GAMES UNLIMITED/VALLEY VIDEO
17th - 24th MILT EICHMAN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
17th - 24th TIM MURPHY SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B C & N SALES
25th - 32nd AARON BONES SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
25th - 32nd BARRY THOELE SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B SMITTY MUSIC & VENDING
25th - 32nd BRAD ANDERSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
25th - 32nd CORY SMITH SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
25th - 32nd DENNIS LIEN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B GAMES UNLIMITED/VALLEY VIDEO
25th - 32nd DOUG EHRMANTRAUT SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MG LEAGUES
25th - 32nd DOUG THOMPSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
25th - 32nd FRED DAVIS SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B FINAL 32 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
33rd - 48th BRIAN BEEK SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #4 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B C & N SALES
33rd - 48th BRIAN LAABS SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B C & N SALES
33rd - 48th CHAD TOMOSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
33rd - 48th CHRIS MCKEEVER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #3 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
33rd - 48th ERIK NOREN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B C & N SALES
33rd - 48th JOE SCHULTZ SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #4 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B HAZELWOOD CORP.
33rd - 48th JOEL JENSEN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #4 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B HAZELWOOD CORP.
33rd - 48th JON DJUBENSKI SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
33rd - 48th KEN MEYER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #3 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
33rd - 48th KYLE SCHMIDTKNECHT SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
33rd - 48th LUKE HODAPP SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
33rd - 48th NICK RUTTEN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #3 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
33rd - 48th RYAN HARMSEN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B D&R STAR
33rd - 48th SAM MOYER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #4 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
33rd - 48th SEAN MILESKI SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #3 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B SMITTY MUSIC & VENDING
33rd - 48th YONG KIM SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN B THEISEN VENDING CO.
1st LONNIE WAGNER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C C & N SALES
2nd BRIAN ROEKER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C D&R STAR
3rd TRAVIS YOCKEY SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C C & N SALES
4th AARON SCHMADEKE SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C C & N SALES
5th - 6th DEREK CANADY SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
5th - 6th LEROY RADTKE SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C C & N SALES
7th - 8th CHRIS KING SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MG LEAGUES
7th - 8th JEREMY HARJU SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
9th - 12th CHAD MULLENBERG SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
9th - 12th KIRK BUSSAN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
9th - 12th MARK HOTTMANN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
9th - 12th ROBERT OLMSCHEID SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
13th - 16th CHARLIE HINSCH SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C D&R STAR
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Rank Name Bracket/Chart Division Operator MembersName
13th - 16th IAN WRIGHT SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C GAMES UNLIMITED/VALLEY VIDEO
13th - 16th JERALD TRAVERSIE SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
13th - 16th STEVE HILLMAN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C FINAL 16 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C HAZELWOOD CORP.
17th - 24th CORY FILSMYER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
17th - 24th KODY SEXTON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C D&R STAR
17th - 24th KYLE SPAULDING SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C GAMES UNLIMITED/VALLEY VIDEO
17th - 24th MATT GARVES SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
17th - 24th PIERRE CHAPUT SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C THEISEN VENDING CO.
17th - 24th ROBERT (TOBY) RIVORD JR SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C D&R STAR
17th - 24th SCOTT DELZER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
17th - 24th TROY KIEFFER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
25th - 32nd BLAINE TAYLOR SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
25th - 32nd COLE JENSEN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C HAZELWOOD CORP.
25th - 32nd JOSH EVENSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
25th - 32nd KARSON PETERSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
25th - 32nd LARRY SOREM SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C HAZELWOOD CORP.
25th - 32nd MIKE GILLES SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #1 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C D&R STAR
25th - 32nd PETER DEVRIES SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC.
25th - 32nd SCOTT BROWN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C #2 SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN C STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
1st SCOTT TOLLEFSON SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER C & N SALES
2nd JASON SOUPIR SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER THEISEN VENDING CO.
3rd BRIAN KEELING SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
4th JERROD FRIDERES SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER C & N SALES
5th - 6th JOSH RAINES SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER C & N SALES
5th - 6th MARCUS ALEMAN SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL OPEN MASTER LIBERTY COIN, INC
1st BOBBI JO DURST SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
2nd MONICA WILD SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
3rd JASTENE LOVELACE SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A D&R STAR
4th CATHY JONES SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A D&R STAR
5th - 6th KRISSY KISHEL SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A LIBERTY COIN, INC
5th - 6th LYNAE BEDNAR SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
7th - 8th JENA WALTA SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
7th - 8th MELISSA BRAUNE SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS A DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
1st KRISTINA PETERSON SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS AA SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS AA C & N SALES
2nd KARLA DOWDING SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS AA SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS AA C & N SALES
3rd CINDY REITER SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS AA SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS AA DONIVAN'S VENDING SERVICE
4th DARLA JAYCOX SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS AA SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS AA D&R STAR
1st CRYSTAL MERCHLEWITZ SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B D&R STAR
2nd JULIE FLEMING SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
3rd GLADY KIDROWSKI SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SMITTY MUSIC & VENDING
4th TAYLOR HOITEN SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B D&R STAR
5th - 6th MICHELLE PITTMAN SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
5th - 6th TONI ANDERSON-GRANAHAN SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
7th - 8th DIANE MCGREW SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS
7th - 8th JEANNIE REINHARDT SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS B STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
1st JESSICA FRIDERES SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS MASTER C & N SALES
2nd CHRISTA SCHERFF SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS MASTER D&R STAR
3rd BETH FONDELL SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS MASTER SINGLES 8-BALL WOMENS MASTER D&R STAR
1st BS BRATTS WOMEN'S A TEAM WOMEN'S A TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS CHRISTEN CASTA, JOHNSON LINDA, FRITZ TERA, KAPROTH TERRI, 
2nd APPELL GANG GIRLS WOMEN'S A TEAM WOMEN'S A TEAM STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.    EICHMAN FAITH, CLANCY PATTI, SCHRAMER ROBIN, APPELL WENDY, 
3rd REGGIES' BREW CREW WOMEN'S A TEAM WOMEN'S A TEAM D&R STAR HEATLEY CELESTE, KUBISTA JESSIE, SOLLID KATIE, SCHOENROCK MEACHAEL, 
4th GENEVA HUSTLERS WOMEN'S A TEAM WOMEN'S A TEAM D&R STAR GALLENTINE DEB, FARR MARY JO, PLUMLEY NATALIE, SCHMOLL TAMMY, 
1st JESSICA FRIDERES SINGLES 9-BALL WOMENS HDCP WOMEN'S DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES C & N SALES
2nd BETH FONDELL SINGLES 9-BALL WOMENS HDCP WOMEN'S DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES D&R STAR
3rd ROBYN SCHRAMER SINGLES 9-BALL WOMENS HDCP WOMEN'S DIVISION 9-BALL SINGLES STANSFIELD VENDING, INC.
1st ADULT SUPERVISION  -  16 WOMEN'S HARD LUCK TEAM WOMEN'S HARD LUCK TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS GARNER AMANDA, NOTSCH GLORIA, KOHLS HEATHER, SOUPIR KIM, 
2nd SHE-NANIGANS WOMEN'S HARD LUCK TEAM WOMEN'S HARD LUCK TEAM MIDWEST COIN CONCEPTS/BROTHERS MATRIOUS ANGELA, BENJAMIN ANITA, ROSELAND DAWN, GARBOW SHANNON, GIBBS VANESSA, 
1st PLAYING WITH FIRE  -  8 WOMEN'S MASTER/AA TEAM WOMEN'S MASTER/AA TEAM C & N SALES FRIDERES JESSICA, DOWDING KARLA, PETERSON KRISTINA, RICE SHARI, 
2nd HELEN BACK  -  16 WOMEN'S MASTER/AA TEAM WOMEN'S MASTER/AA TEAM MENDOTA VALLEY AMUSEMENT, INC. TINA GLEASON, RICCI MICHELE, OLSON ROMA, RADKE SHELLY, RIFENBERICK SHERREE, 
3rd LANDSHARKS  -  8 WOMEN'S MASTER/AA TEAM WOMEN'S MASTER/AA TEAM C & N SALES SCHILLING BRENDA, CAMPION CHANDRA, KELLING JUDY, RUCH MISSY, 


